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*Artist debut

Artist/Ensemble

‘Date(s)

Series

Abair, Mindi, saxophone

Sunday, August 30, at 6PM

Non-subscription

Abduraimov, Bezhod, piano

Friday, August 7, at 8PM
Saturday, August 8, at 8PM

Weekend Spectaculars

Alsop, Marin, conductor

Tuesday, August 18, at 8PM

Tuesday Classics

*Artemis with Renee Rosnes, Anat Cohen,
Ingrid Jensen, Nicole Glover, Noriko Ueda
and Allison Miller

Sunday, June 7, at 3PM

Playboy Jazz Festival

*Avdeeva, Yulianna, piano

Thursday, July 16, at 8PM

Thursday Classics

*Azar Lawrence Experience, The

Sunday, June 7, at 3PM

Playboy Jazz Festival

B-52s, The

Friday, August 28, at 8PM
Saturday, August 29, at 8PM

Weekend Spectaculars

Balsom, Alison, trumpet

Thursday, July 23, at 8PM

Thursday Classics

Beach Boys, The

Thursday, July 2, at 7:30PM
Friday, July 3, at 7:30PM
Saturday, July 4, at 7:30PM

Non-subscription

Beasley, John, piano

Wednesday, August 26, at 8PM

Jazz Plus

Benoit, David, piano

Wednesday, August 26, at 8PM

Jazz Plus

Benson, George, vocals/guitar

Sunday, August 30, at 6PM

Non-subscription

Berlin

Friday, August 28, at 8PM
Saturday, August 29, at 8PM

Weekend Spectaculars

Bird, Andrew, vocals/violin

Sunday, June 28, at 7PM

KCRW’s World Festival

Blades, Rubén, vocals

Wednesday, July 29, at 8PM

Jazz Plus

*Blake, James, vocals/electronic musician

Saturday, August 22, at 8PM

Weekend Spectaculars

*Bokanté

Saturday, June 6, at 3PM

Playboy Jazz Festival

Bolle, Roberto, dancer

Tuesday, August 11, at 8 PM

Tuesday Classics

Bortolameolli, Paolo, conductor

Tuesday, July 14, at 8PM

Tuesday Classics

Bridgewater, Dee Dee, vocals

Sunday, June 7, at 3PM

Playboy Jazz Festival

Brubeck Brothers Quartet, The

Wednesday, August 26, at 8PM

Jazz Plus

Calexico

Sunday, June 28, at 7PM

KCRW’s World Festival

Callum, Jamie, vocals/piano

Wednesday, September 23, at
8PM

Jazz Plus

Carlile, Brandi, vocals

Saturday, June 13, at 8PM

Opening Night




Carrington, Terri Lyne, drums/vocals

Saturday, June 6, at 3PM

Playboy Jazz Festival

Chalifour, Martin, violin

Tuesday, September 1, at 8PM

Tuesday Classics

*Chan, Elim, conductor

Thursday, September 3, at 8PM

Thursday Classics

Chick Corea and The Spanish Heart Band

Wednesday, July 29, at 8PM

Jazz Plus

*Cimafunk

Saturday, June 6, at 3PM

Playboy Jazz Festival

Count Basie Orchestra

Wednesday, August 5, at 8 PM

Jazz Plus

*Cox, Roderick, conductor

Thursday, July 16, at 8PM

Thursday Classics

Cross Currents Trio with Dave Holland,
Zakir Hussain, Chris Potter

Saturday, June 6, at 3PM

Playboy Jazz Festival

Sheryl Crow, vocals/guitar

Wednesday, September 16, at
8PM

Jazz Plus

Daugherty, George, conductor

Friday, July 31, at 8PM
Saturday, August 1, at 8PM

Weekend Spectaculars

de Waart, Edo, conductor

Tuesday, August 25, at 8PM

Tuesday Classics

DeFrancesco, Joey, trumpet

Wednesday, August 26, at 8PM

Jazz Plus

Diehl, Aaron, piano

Tuesday, September 8, at 8PM

Tuesday Classics

*DJ Mackle

Sunday, August 2, at &P

KCRW’s World Festival

Dudamel, Gustavo, conductor

Tuesday, July 7, at 8PM

Tuesday Classics

Thursday, July 9, at 8PM

Thursday Classics

Saturday, July 11, at 8PM

Weekend Spectaculars

Sunday, July 12, at 7:30PM

Sunday Sunset Concerts

Tuesday, August 11, at 8 PM

Tuesday Classics

Thursday, August 13, at 8 PM

Thursday Classics

Thursday, August 27, at 8PM

Thursday Classics

Duncan, Stuart, fiddle

Sunday, August 23, at 7:30PM

Sunday Sunset Concerts

Edmonds, Kenny "Babyface,” vocals

Friday, July 10, at 8PM

Weekend Spectaculars

*Erivo, Cynthia, vocals

Friday, August 21, at 8PM

Weekend Spectaculars

Fantasia, vocals

Friday, July 10, at 8PM

Weekend Spectaculars

Femi Kuti & The Positive Force

Sunday, June 7, at 3PM

Playboy Jazz Festival

Flying Lotus

Sunday, July 5, at 7PM

KCRW’s World Festival

Fogerty, John, vocals/guitar

Wednesday, August 19, 8PM

Jazz Plus

Freer, Justin, conductor

Saturday, June 27, at 8PM

Non-subscription

Fuller, Tia, saxophone

Wednesday, August 26, at 8PM

Jazz Plus

Gerald Clayton Quintet

Saturday, June 6, at 3PM

Playboy Jazz Festival

Gordon Goodwin’s Big Phat Band

Sunday, June 7, at 3PM

Playboy Jazz Festival

Hancock, Herbie, piano

Wednesday, September 23, at
8PM

Jazz Plus

Harrison, Donald, saxophone Wednesday, August 26, at 8PM  [Jazz Plus
Harry, Debbie, vocals Wednesday, August 5, at 8 PM Jazz Plus
*Hiatus Kaiyote Wednesday, September 9, at 8PM [Jazz Plus

*Hindoyan, Domingo, conductor

Tuesday, July 21, at 8PM

Tuesday Classics

Hooten, Thomas, trumpet

Tuesday, July 21, at 8PM

Tuesday Classics

*Howard, Brittany, vocals

Sunday, August 16, at 7PM

KCRW’s World Festival




*Incognito

Sunday, June 7, at 3PM

Playboy Jazz Festival

Iron & Wine

Sunday, June 28, at 7PM

KCRW’s World Festival

*|sley Brothers, The featuring Ronald and

Ernie Isley

Sunday, June 7, at 3PM

Playboy Jazz Festival

*Jackiw, Stefan, violin

Tuesday, August 25, at 8PM

Tuesday Classics

Jah9

Sunday, August 2, at 7PM

KCRW’s World Festival

James, Boney, saxophone

Sunday, August 30, at 6PM

Non-subscription

James, José, vocals

Sunday, June 7, at 3PM

Playboy Jazz Festival

*Kim, Bomsori, violin

Thursday, September 10, at 8PM

Thursday Classics

Lake Street Drive

Wednesday, September 16, at
8PM

Jazz Plus

*Langrée, Louis, conductor

Tuesday, September 1, at 8PM

Tuesday Classics

Lattimore, Kenny, vocals

Sunday, August 30, at 6PM

Non-subscription

LAUSD/Beyond the Bell All-City Jazz Big
Band, The

Sunday, June 7, at 3PM

Playboy Jazz Festival

*Lechner, Karin, piano

Thursday, July 9, at 8PM

Thursday Classics

Li, Teng, viola

Tuesday, September 1, at 8PM

Tuesday Classics

* Lindgren, Magnus, saxophone

Wednesday, August 26, at 8PM

Jazz Plus

Little Big Town

Saturday, August 15, at 8PM

Weekend Spectaculars

Lopez, George, master of ceremonies

Saturday, June 6, at 3PM
Sunday, June 7, at 3PM

Playboy Jazz Festival

Los Angeles Children’s Chorus
Fernando Malvar-Ruiz, Artistic
Director

Tuesday, July 7, at 8PM

Tuesday Classics

Los Angeles High School for the Arts Jazz

Ensemble

Saturday, June 6, at 3PM

Playboy Jazz Festival

Los Angeles Master Chorale
Grant Gershon, Artistic Director

Tuesday, July 7, at 8PM

Tuesday Classics

Tuesday, July 14, at 8PM

Tuesday Classics

*Los Van Van

Wednesday, July 29, at 8PM

Jazz Plus

McPherson, Charles, alto saxophone

Wednesday, August 26, at 8PM

Jazz Plus

Ma, Yo-Yo, cello

Sunday, August 23, at 7:30PM

Sunday Sunset Concerts

*Mandolin Orange

Sunday, June 28, at 7PM

KCRW’s World Festival

Maxwell, vocals

Sunday, July 19, at 7PM

KCRW’s World Festival

*Memphis Soulphony, The

Sunday, June 7, at 3PM

Playboy Jazz Festival

Meyer, Edgar, bass

Sunday, August 23, at 7PM

Sunday Sunset Concerts

Meyers, Anne Akiko, violin

Thursday, July 9, at 8PM

Thursday Classics

*Militello, Bobby, saxophone

Wednesday, August 26, at 8PM

Jazz Plus

Mitchell, Brett, conductor

Thursday, August 20, at 8PM

Thursday Classics

Monée, Janelle, vocals

Friday, July 17, at 8PM
Saturday, July 18, at 8PM

Weekend Spectaculars

MONK’estra

Wednesday, August 26, at 8PM

Jazz Plus

*Mr. Sipp "The Mississippi Blues Child”

Saturday, June 6, at 3PM

Playboy Jazz Festival

Muldrow, Georgia Anne, vocals

Sunday, August 16, at 7PM

KCRW’s World Festival




Musiq Soulchild

Saturday, June 6, at 3PM

Playboy Jazz Festival

*Mutter, Anne-Sophie, violin

Thursday, July 30, at 8PM

Thursday Classics

*New, Gemma, conductor

Tuesday, August 4, at 8PM

Tuesday Classics

Newman, David, conductor

Friday, September 4, at 8PM
Saturday, September 5, at 8PM

Weekend Spectaculars

Sunday, September 6, at 7:30PM

Non-subscription

Sunday, September 13, at 7:30PM

Sunday Sunset Concerts

O’Donovan, Aoife, vocals

Sunday, August 23, at 7:30PM

Sunday Sunset Concerts

Pacific Chorale
Robert Istad, artistic director

Thursday, July 23, at 8PM

Thursday Classics

Thursday, August 20, at 8PM

Thursday Classics

Thursday, September 10, at 8PM

Thursday Classics

*Parcels

Sunday, August 9, at 7PM

KCRW’s World Festival

Payare, Rafael, conductor

Thursday, August 6, at 8PM

Thursday Classics

Pentatonix

Saturday, July 11, at 8PM

Weekend Spectaculars

Sunday, July 12, at 7:30PM

Sunday Sunset Concerts

*Perianes, Javier, piano

Tuesday, July 14, at 8PM

Tuesday Classics

Peterman, Melissa, host

Saturday, September 26, 6PM

Non-subscription

*Pimienta, Lido, vocals

Sunday, August 9, at 7PM

KCRW’s World Festival

*Polo & Pan Sunday, August 9, at 7PM KCRW’s World Festival
*Poolside Sunday, August 9, at 7PM KCRW'’s World Festival
*Potter, Chris, saxophone Wednesday, August 26, at 8PM  |Jazz Plus

*Rebelution Sunday, August 2, at 7PM KCRW’s World Festival

*Reinhardt, Ruth, conductor

Tuesday, July 28, at 8PM

Tuesday Classics

Robert Randolph and the Family Band

Wednesday, August 19, 8PM

Jazz Plus

Ross, Diana, vocals

Friday, September 11, at 8PM
Saturday, September 12, at 8PM

Weekend Spectaculars

Scott, Jill, vocals

Sunday, June 21, at 7PM

Non-subscription

*Social Science

Saturday, June 6, at 3PM

Playboy Jazz Festival

St. Paul & The Broken Bones

Saturday, June 6, at 3PM

Playboy Jazz Festival

*Stasevska, Dalia, conductor

Thursday, July 23, at 8PM

Thursday Classics

Tetzlaff, Christian, violin

Tuesday, August 4, at 8PM

Tuesday Classics

Thibaudet, Jean-Yves, piano

Tuesday, July 28, at 8PM

Tuesday Classics

Thile, Chris, mandolin

Sunday, August 23, at 7:30PM

Sunday Sunset Concerts

Thundercat, bass

Sunday, August 16, at 7PM

KCRW’s World Festival

Tiempo, Sergio, piano

Thursday, July 9, at 8PM

Thursday Classics

Toots & The Maytals

Sunday, August 2, at 7PM

KCRW’s World Festival

Tovey, Bramwell, conductor

Friday, August 7, at 8PM
Saturday, August 8, at 8PM

Weekend Spectaculars

Tuesday, September 8, at 8PM

Tuesday Classics

Thursday, September 10, at 8PM

Thursday Classics

USC Trojan Marching Band

Friday, August 7, at 8PM
Saturday, August 8, at 8PM

Weekend Spectaculars

*Vondradek, Lukas, piano

Thursday, September 3, at 8PM

Thursday Classics




Wang, Yuja, piano

Thursday, August 27, at 8PM

Thursday Classics

Washington, Kamasi, saxophone

Sunday, July 5, at 7PM

KCRW’s World Festival

*Weilerstein, Alisa, cello

Thursday, August 6, at 8PM

Thursday Classics

Wilkins, Thomas, conductor

Saturday, June 13, at 8PM

Opening Night

Thursday, July 2, at 7:30PM
Friday, July 3, at 7:30PM
Saturday, July 4, at 7:30PM

Non-subscription

Sunday, July 5, at 7PM

KCRW’s World Festival

Friday, July 17, at 8PM
Saturday, July 18, at 8PM

Weekend Spectaculars

Sunday, July 19, at 7PM

KCRW’s World Festival

Friday, August 14, at 8PM

Weekend Spectaculars

Saturday, August 15, at 8PM

Weekend Spectaculars

Saturday, August 22, at 8PM

Weekend Spectaculars

Friday, August 28, at 8PM
Saturday, August 29, at 8PM

Weekend Spectaculars

Williams, John, conductor

Thursday, July 30, at 8PM

Thursday Classics

Friday, September 4, at 8PM
Saturday, September 5, at 8PM

Weekend Spectaculars

Sunday, September 6, at 7:30PM

Non-subscription

Wilson, Charlie, vocals

Wednesday, August 12, at 8 PM

Jazz Plus

Wright, Lizz, vocals

Wednesday, August 26, at 8PM

Jazz Plus

Programs, dates, and artists subject to change.
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